1 2 3 4 5
STEP 1 | Build Base Frame
Select your Room frame size.
Rooms: 4 post wooden base structure with cladding & lights
Rooms Base Build Adjoining Rooms Base Build
A B C
D E
2.4m

3.0m x 2.4m Ceiling - Mid Grey Felt Baffles - Straight - Light or dark grey rails RMSJBAF For use on Rooms J
Valchromat - Angled Baffles - Light Grey Rails
2.4m x 2.4m Ceiling - Valchromat Baffles - Angled - Light or dark grey rails RMSABAF For use on Rooms A and G
2.4m x 3.0m Ceiling - Valchromat Baffles - Angled - Light or dark grey rails RMSBBAF For use on Rooms B and H
2.4m x 4.0m Ceiling - Valchromat Baffles - Angled - Light or dark grey rails RMSCBAF For use on Rooms C and I
3.0m x 3.0m Ceiling - Valchromat Baffles - Angled - Light or dark grey rails RMSDBAF For use on Rooms D and K
3.0m x 4.0m Ceiling - Valchromat Baffles - Angled - Light or dark grey rails RMSEBAF For use on Rooms E and L
Please note:  All power cover plates are black.
STEP 5 | Add Walls
Select your wall options.
1 2 3 4 5
Privacy Walls
Trellis Walls
Description Code
ACOUSTIC UPHOLSTERED
2.4m Acoustic - Upholstered Sonus Fabric RMS24ACOUW
3.0m Acoustic - Upholstered Sonus Fabric RMS30ACOUW
4.0m Acoustic - Upholstered Sonus Fabric RMS40ACOUW
GLASS
2.4m Glass RMS24GLASS
3.0m Glass RMS30GLASS
4.0m Glass RMS40GLASS
CURTAIN
2.4m Curtain - Vescom Fogo/Ellis Fabric RMS24CURTN
3.0m Curtain - Vescom Fogo/Ellis Fabric RMS30CURTN
4.0m Curtain - Vescom Fogo/Ellis Fabric RMS40CURTN
WOODLAND
2.4m Woodland RMS24WOODL
3.0m Woodland RMS30WOODL
4.0m Woodland RMS40WOODL
Description Code
VENETIAN TRELLIS
2.4m Rooms Trellis - Full Wall RMS24TREL
3.0m Rooms Trellis - Full Wall RMS30TREL
4.0m Rooms Trellis - Full Wall RMS40TREL
Description Code
WHITEBOARD
2.4m Whiteboard Wall RMS24WTBRD
3m Whiteboard Wall RMS30WTBRD
4m Whiteboard Wall RMS40WTBRD
STEP 5 | Add Walls
Select your wall options.
1 2 3 4 5
Media Walls
Interactive Walls
Description Code
WHITEBOARD MEDIA
2.4m Whiteboard Media RMS24WBMED
2.4m Whiteboard Media - Diner Power RMS24WBMED
2.4m Whiteboard Media - Poser Power RMS24WBMED
3.0m Whiteboard Media RMS30WBMED
3.0m Whiteboard Media - Diner Power RMS30WBMED
3.0m Whiteboard Media - Poser Power RMS30WBMED
4.0m Whiteboard Media RMS40WBMED
4.0m Whiteboard Media - Diner Power RMS40WBMED
4.0m Whiteboard Media - Poser Power RMS40WBMED
UPHOLSTERED MEDIA
2.4m Upholstered Media RMS24UPHMED
2.4m Upholstered Media - Diner Power RMS24UPHMED
2.4m Upholstered Media - Poser Power RMS24UPHMED
3.0m Upholstered Media RMS30UPHMED
3.0m Upholstered Media - Diner Power RMS30UPHMED
3.0m Upholstered Media - Poser Power RMS30UPHMED
4.0m Upholstered Media RMS40UPHMED
4.0m Upholstered Media - Diner Power RMS40UPHMED
4.0m Upholstered Media - Poser Power RMS40UPHMED
*All Upholstered Media Walls come with Sonus Fabric
STEP 5 | Add Walls
Select your wall options.
Door Walls
Description Code
VENETIAN TRELLIS
2.4m Rooms Trellis - 1 Panel Only RMS/24/TREL1/XXX
3.0m Rooms Trellis - 1 Panel Only RMS/30/TREL1/XXX
3.0m Rooms Trellis - 2 Panel Only RMS/30/TREL2/XXX
4.0m Rooms Trellis - 1 Panel Only RMS/40/TREL1/XXX
4.0m Rooms Trellis - 2 Panel Only RMS/40/TREL2/XXX
4.0m Rooms Trellis - 3 Panel Only RMS/40/TREL3/XXX
GLASS
2.4m Glass - With Door RMS24GLASS
3.0m Glass - With Door RMS30GLASS
4.0m Glass - With Door RMS40GLASS